HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CABLE MANAGEMENT
Cable Management
Accessories
Simplifies Moves, Adds, and
Changes.
Reusable Cable Ties for Rapidly
Changing Data Centers.

The Basic VELCRO® Brand Fasteners consists of 1-inch wide hook strap and a loop strap
fused together. Use to gather cable bundles up to 7.5” diameter.
Order Information
  Length Color Max. Bundle Diameter Catalog No. (10-pk)
 22” black 7.5” MCCMV22BK10
 9" see below 2.5” MCCMV9XX10
 5" see below 1.4” MCCMV5XX10
XX = Color
Insert 2-letter code:  BK=Black, BL=Blue, YL=Yellow, RD=Red, PK=Pink, OR=Orange.
Basic VELCRO® Brand Fasteners
Features/Benefits
  Organize cable along the 19”
 mounting rails in cabinets and racks.
The screw mount fasteners consist of ¾” wide hook strap and loop strap fused
together with a buckle at one end. The buckle end of the strap also has a
through-hole reinforced with a steel grommet.
Order Information
Delivery:  One 10-pack of straps.
 Length Color Max. Bundle Diameter Catalog No.
 9"  black 2.5”  MCCMV9BS10
 9"  orange 2.5” MCCMV9OS10
Screw-Mount, Reusable Cable Ties
Specifications
 Maximum bundle diameter:  2.5”.
Features/Benefits